ART HISTORY PROGRAM

Art History Minor PLANNING WORKSHEET

(for new minors to consult with their faculty advisors; see ARHA course projections)

REQUIREMENT COURSE (Number & Title) SEMESTER & YEAR

. One 100-level course:

Il. Five 200/300-level courses:

One of these five courses must be a seminar (numbered in the 300 range).

A. Complete courses in three of the five geographic areas:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Africa

The Americas

East Asia

South & West Asia

Europe

B. Complete one course in two of the three historical periods and categories:

Period 1(up to ca. 1400)
Period 2 (ca. 1400 to ca. 1800)

Period 3 (ca. 1800 to the

present)



